
Monday 16-Jan 1630 Parker (R ) 118min

Tuesday 17-Jan 1830 Identity Thief (R ) 111min

Wednesday 18-Jan 1830 A Good Day to Die Hard (R ) 97min

Thursday 19-Jan 1830 Stand Up Guys (R ) 95min

Friday 20-Jan 1830 Hansel and Gretel: Witch Hunters (R ) 88min

Saturday 21-Jan 1430 The Secret Life of Pets (PG) 90min

1630 The Peanuts Movie (G) 93min

1830 Bullet to the Head (R ) 91min

Sunday 22-Jan 1430 UP! (PG) 96min

1730 Side Effects (R ) 106min

Monday 23-Jan 1630 Ouija: Origin of Evil (PG13) 99min

Tuesday 24-Jan 1830 Along Came A Spider (R ) 104min

Wednesday 25-Jan 1830 Kevin Hart: What Now (R ) 96min

Thursday 26-Jan 1830 The Edge of Seventeen (R ) 99mins

Friday 27-Jan 1830 Movie Premiere: TROLLS (PG) 92min

Saturday 28-Jan 1430 Kubo and The Two Strings (PG) 92min

1630 Storks (PG) 89min

1830 Arrival (PG13) 113min

Sunday 29-Jan 1430 Trolls (PG) 92min

1730 Manchester By The Sea (R ) 137min

Monday 30-Jan 1800 Keeping Up With The Joneses (PG13) 101min

Tuesday 31-Jan 1830 Bleed For This (R ) 116min

Wednesday 1-Feb 1830 Beautiful Creatures (PG13) 124min

Thursday 2-Feb 1830 Groundhog Day (PG) 101min

Friday 3-Feb 1830 Warm Bodies (PG13) 97min

Saturday 4-Feb 1430 Shrek (PG) 90min

1630 How to Lose a Guy in 10 Days (PG13) 116min

1830 The Fault in Our Stars (PG13) 126min

Sunday 5-Feb 1430 Cinderella (PG) 113min

1730 The Wedding Ringer (R ) 101min

Monday 6-Feb 1830 Safe Haven (PG13) 116min

Tuesday 7-Feb 1830 Love Actually (R ) 135min

Wednesday 8-Feb 1830 My Big Fat Greek Wedding (PG) 96min

Thursday 9-Feb 1830 My Big Fat Greek Wedding 2 (PG13) 94min

Friday 10-Feb 1830 How To Be Single (R ) 110min

Saturday 11-Feb 1430 Princess and the Frog (G) 97min

1630 Aladdin (G) 90min

1830 When Harry Met Sally (R ) 96min

Sunday 12-Feb 1430 The Little Mermaid (G) 83min

1730 The Notebook (PG13) 121min

Visit navymwr.org/movies/ndvd to search our current DVD inventory.

First-come first-serve drop-In viewings available as well.

February movie calendar

Ellison Rec Center

Monday-Friday: 1100-2100      Saturday & Sunday: 1400-2100

Holidays: 1400-1900
Movie schedule subject to change without notice to support private bookings & command functions

Need more info? Call 901-874-5455     


